Yaleretine, Nebrasta H
Market Report
Thursday, September 24, 2020

A large run than expected. Dry pastures are dry, country could use a big rain.
Market soft on thin old cows. The thicker, dry kind steady to lower. Pairs were well received.

Representative Sales: 3rd angus (yg), 1240# 1450
Monte Linaberty ........ew...... 13 blk, bwf pairs (yg), 1392#.......$1450 w2 1d @NQUS (SM), 1600%................. 1425
.12 blk, bwf pairs (SM), 1445#........1440  Louie Day . .. 1 rdx pair (SM), 1360#. 1325
.4 blk, bwf pairs (SS), 1655%# ..........1360  Bob Marsh..... eeees 1 DIK PRI (Y0), 960 v

.3 blk, bwf pairs (BM), 1418#.........1275  Bred Females:

Forrest & Cindy Stewart........ 10 rd angus (yg), 1225# 1450 Ken &Kalen Hollopeter.........3 blk (SM&SS), 1436#

Weigh Ups
Feeding Cows: $60 to $71 Heiferettes: $71 to $90
High Yielding Cows: $60 to $68 Bulls: $77 to $90
Full & Low Yielding Cows: $51 to $62

Upcoming Sales

Thurs., Oct. 1: Special Yearling Sale Thurs., Oct. 22: Special Spring Calf Sale

Thurs., Oct. 8: Special Spring Calf Sale Mon. Oct. 26: Regular Sale

Mon., Oct. 12: Special Yearling Sale Thurs., Oct. 29: Special Spring Calf & Yearling Sale
Thurs., Oct. 15: Special Spring Calf Sale Mon., Nov. 2: Regular & Special Bred Female Sale
Mon. Oct. 19: Regular Sale

| For South Dakota Producers: To obtain a shippers permit you can call 1-877-574-0054 |

Valentine Livestock is teamed up with a video Valentine Livestock is an
auction company-Cattle Country Video: approved NHTC market (Non
cattlecountryvideo.com Contact Greg Arendt Hormone Treated Cattle)

1-800-682-4874 or 402-376-3611 * www.valentinelivestock.net
Greg Arendt, Mgr. Cell: 402-376-4701
Greg Nielsen, Fieldman Cell: 402-389-0833  Jake Hopwood, Fieldman Cell: 308-627-4828
Listen to KVSH (940 AM) on Thursdays, at 3 p.m. for live broadcast.
Watch live broadcast of special sales on cattleusa.com
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